RESEARCH IN LAW AND ECONOMICS: A JOURNAL
OF POLICY VOLUME 24

LAW & ECONOMICS:
TOWARD SOCIAL
JUSTICE

EDITED BY

DANA L. GOLD
Seattle University School of Law, USA

JAL

United Kingdom - North America - Japan
India - Maaysia - China



CONTENTS

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS
PREFACE

INTRODUCTION

SECTION A: ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS LAW:

CHALLENGES TO SOCIAL JUSTICE

ECONOMICS AS A MAP IN LAW AND MARKET
ECONOMY

Robin Paul Malloy

AN ANATOMY OF CORPORATE LEGAL THEORY
William W. Bratton

THE SINGLE CONSTITUENCY! ARGUMENT IN THE
ECONOMIC ANALYSIS OF BUSINESS LAW
David Millon

CORPORATE LAW AND THE RHETORIC OF CHOICE
Kent Greenfield

FAITH BASED INVESTING: ARE SHARES ENTITLED
TO THE RESIDUAL?
Danid J. H. Greenwood

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY: LESSONS
FROM THE SOUTH ON LAW AND BUSINESS NORMS
Claire Moore Dickerson

Vii

Xi

21

43

61

91

131



vi CONTENTS

SECTION B: SEEKING SOCIAL JUSTICE
THROUGH LAW AND ECONOMICS

THE DISCOURSE OF "CONTRACT" AND THE LAW
OF MARRIAGE
Thomas W. Joo

BEHAVIORAL BIOLOGY, THE RATIONAL ACTOR
MODEL, AND THE NEW FEMINIST AGENDA
June Carbone and Naomi Cahn

RACE TO THE TOP OF THE CORPORATE LADDER:

WHAT MINORITIES DO WHEN THEY GET THERE
Devon W. Carbado and Mitu Gulati

WORKPLACE RACIAL DISCRIMINATION AND
THE PROFESSIONALS AT THE CENTER OF
CORPORATE HIERARCHIES

Cheryl L. Wade

161

189

237

271



