RESEARCH IN LAW AND ECONOMICS: A JOURNAL OF POLICY VOLUME 24

LAW & ECONOMICS: TOWARD SOCIAL JUSTICE

EDITED BY

DANA L. GOLD Seattle University School of Law, USA



United Kingdom - North America - Japan India - Malaysia - China

CONTENTS

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS	vii
PREFACE	ix
INTRODUCTION	xi
SECTION A: ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS LAW: CHALLENGES TO SOCIAL JUSTICE	
ECONOMICS AS A MAP IN LAW AND MARKET ECONOMY	
Robin Paul Malloy	3
AN ANATOMY OF CORPORATE LEGAL THEORY William W. Bratton	21
THE SINGLE CONSTITUENCY! ARGUMENT IN THE ECONOMIC ANALYSIS OF BUSINESS LAW David Millon	43
CORPORATE LAW AND THE RHETORIC OF CHOICE Kent Greenfield	61
FAITH BASED INVESTING: ARE SHARES ENTITLED TO THE RESIDUAL? Daniel J. H. Greenwood	91
CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY: LESSONS FROM THE SOUTH ON LAW AND BUSINESS NORMS Claire Moore Dickerson	131

SECTION B: SEEKING SOCIAL JUSTICE THROUGH LAW AND ECONOMICS	
THE DISCOURSE OF "CONTRACT" AND THE LAW OF MARRIAGE Thomas W. Joo	161
BEHAVIORAL BIOLOGY, THE RATIONAL ACTOR MODEL, AND THE NEW FEMINIST AGENDA June Carbone and Naomi Cahn	189
RACE TO THE TOP OF THE CORPORATE LADDER: WHAT MINORITIES DO WHEN THEY GET THERE Devon W. Carbado and Mitu Gulati	237
WORKPLACE RACIAL DISCRIMINATION AND THE PROFESSIONALS AT THE CENTER OF CORPORATE HIERARCHIES Cheryl L. Wade	271